ORTONVILLE MUNICIPAL GOLF COURSE
2025 FEES SCHEDULE

MEMBERSHIPS: 2025 FEES
REGULAR ADULT MEMBERSHIPS $750.00
Discount* $700.00
INDIVIDUALS THAT HAVE NOT GOLFED FOR THE LAST 2 YEARS $500.00
FAMILY MEMBERSHIPS (AGE 18 & UNDER) $1,500.00
Discount* $1,400.00

* Discount is offered if purchased by April 15, 2025 to Adult Memberships ONLY
YOUTH MEMBERSHIPS

Age 22-26 $370.00
Age 19-21 $200.00
Age 13-18 $130.00
Age 12 & Younger FREE
FALL MEMBERSHIPS
After August 15th $150.00
GREEN FEES: (INCLUDES SALES TAX)

9 Holes $33.00

18 Holes $45.00

SPECIAL GREEN FEES:
Monday. Tuesday, Wednesday & Thursday (excluding holidays and tournaments)

Half Price Golf Carts Before 11:00 A.M. with 9 holes green fee; Excludes Tourn. $33.00 Green Fee
$7.50 Cart Rental

$40.50

Half Price Golf Carts Before 11:00 A.M. with 18 holes green fee; Excludes Tourn. $45.00 Green Fee
$10.00 Cart Rental
$55.00

Sunday_

Half Price Golf Carts after 2:00 P.M. with 9 or 18 holes green fee Half Price

Fall Rates (Sept. 15th-Close)
Fall Rates Include a Cart

9 Holes $20.00

18 Holes $30.00

Twilight Golf & Cart after 5:00 P.M. (Excludes Wednesday & Thursday & Holidays) $30.00
Punch Cards - 10 (9 Hole Punches) (Maximum 1 Card Per Year) $240.00
10 (18 Hole Punches) (Maximum 1 Card Per Year ) $400.00

Cost of Card Can Be Appied To Regular Adult Memberships Only
Can be used for league play, guest & multiple users

CITY CART RENTALS

Annual Cart Rental - Payor Must Be Golf Member $550.00
9 Holes $15.00 Per Person
18 Holes $20.00 Per Person
PRIVATE CARTS:
User Fee $400.00
After April 15th $450.00
Electricity (If Needed) $50.00
Cart Shed Rental $175.00
After April 15th $200.00
Private Carts (Per Day) $20.00
DRIVING RANGE
Membership $150.00

PURCHASE MEMBERSHIPS ONLY AT:
Ortonville City Office
437 Minnesota Street North
Ortonville, MN 56278
320-839-3428




